Check fastenal.com for information on state and cooperative
use contracts. Get us involved in your preparedness planning
and disaster recovery. Contact your local store or email
Earthquakes Floods Hurricanes Oil Spills Power Outages Tornadoes Volcanoes Wildfires Winter Storm LandslidesExtreme Heat
DistributionStoresMobile Command
Centers
On-site Trailer Containers Local Service Disaster-Specific

Part No. 1038844 (30'x40')
Power Phase® Yellow
Extension Cord
Non-Lighted End
Part No. 0712321 (25')
Part No. 0712322 (50')
Part No. 0712323 (100')
Bodyguard® 3-Piece Heavy
Duty Rain Suit
Part No. 1535-RW300L (Large)
Part No. 1535-RW300XL (XL)
Part No. 1535-RW300XXL (2XL)
Part No. 1535-RW300XXXL (3XL)
Body Guard® Yellow Slush Boots
Part No. 1535-SLB-9 (Size 9)
Part No. 1535-SLB-10 (Size 10)
Part No. 1535-SLB-11 (Size 11)
Part No. 1535-SLB-12 (Size 12)
Part No. 1535-SLB-13 (Size 13)
Part No. 1535-SLB-14 (Size 14)
Part No. 0202379 (Size 15)
Part No. 1535-SLB-16 (Size 16)
Body Guard® Cut Guard
Kevlar Glove
Part No. 1024810 (XS)
Part No. 1024811 (S)